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School Name Address City Zip Phone
1st Academy of Beauty 8823 Garvey Ave., Units B-1 & B 1/2 Rosemead 91770 | (626) 288-0000
AAA Beauty College 4774 Clairemont Mesa Blvd. San Diego 92117 |(858) 737-4858
ABC Adult School 20122 Cabrillo Lane Cerritos 90703  (562) 926-6734
Abram Friedman Occupational Center, Los Angeles Unified School Distri|1646 S. Olive Street Los Angeles 90015 | (213) 765-2400
Academy for Salon Professionals 19520 Nordhoff Street, Suite 9 Northridge 91324 | (818) 701-5799
Academy of Beauty 3834 Main Street Culver City 90232 (310) 837-0411
Academy of Esthetics & Cosmetology 1116 San Fernando Road San Fernando 91340 (818) 361-5501
Adrian’s Beauty College of Turlock 1340 West Main Street Turlock 95380 | (209) 632-2233
Adrians Beauty College of Tracy 3000 W. Grantline Road Tracy 95304 | (209) 835-3550
Advance Beauty College 10121 Westminster Avenue Garden Grove 92843 | (714) 530-2131
Advance Beauty Techs Academy 2191 Sampson Ave., Suite 105 Corona 92879 | (951) 817-2560
American Beauty Academy 558 Main Street Brawley 92227 | (760) 344-0445
American Beauty Academy 8428 Van Nuys Blvd. Panorama City 91402 (818) 934-6281
American Beauty College 641 West Palmdale Blvd., Suites A-C Palmdale 93551 | (661) 264-5005
American Beauty College 652 South Sunset Avenue West Covina 91790 | (626) 472-7402
American Beauty Institute LLC 4625 Convoy Street, Suites A & B San Diego 92111 | (858) 560-1088
American Empire College 1168 San Gabiriel Blvd., Suites K, L, Q, & R Rosemead 91770 | (626) 872-0136
American Institute of Education 17632 Irvine Blvd., Suite 215 Tustin 92780 | (714) 564-0417
Amy Beauty School 290 Corporate Terrace Circle, Suite 104 Corona 92879 | (951) 272-3888
Asel Beauty College 540 EI Camino Real Tustin 92708 | (714) 537-6100
Asian-American International Beauty College 7871 Westminster Blvd. Westminster 92683 | (714) 891-0508
Associated Barber College of San Diego, Inc. 1333 5™ Avenue San Diego 92101 | (619) 234-7703
Bakersfield Barber College, Inc. 2844 Niles Street Bakersfield 93306 (661) 873-0512
Baldwin Park Adult and Community Education 4640 N. Maine Avenue Baldwin Park 91706 | (626) 856-4116
Bamboo Advance Beauty College 14624 E 14th Street San Leandro 94578 | (510) 827-1114
Barboza Barber Academy 335 E Shields Ave Fresno 93704 | (510) 458-8708
Barstow Community College 2700 Barstow Road Barstow 92311  (760) 252-2411
Bellflower Beauty College of Lakewood 5438 Woodruff Ave., Suite B Lakewood 90713 | (562) 421-1700
Bellus Academy 1073 E. Main Street El Cajon 92021 | (619) 442-3407
Bellus Academy 13266 Poway Road Poway 92064  (858) 748-1490
Bellus Academy 970 Broadway, Suite 110 Chula Vista 91911  (619) 474-6607
Beyond 21st Century Beauty Academy 13640 Imperial Highway, Suites 6, 7 & 8 Santa Fe Springs | 90670 | (562) 404-6193
Borner’s Barber College 1284 N. Lake Ave. Pasadena 91104 | (626) 787-1530
Borner’s Barber College 8913 S. Western Avenue Los Angeles 90047 | (323) 820-9600
Bridges Beauty College 16515 Mojave Drive Victorville 92395 | (760) 245-2522
Bridges Beauty College 9170 Foothill Blvd. Rancho Cucamonga 91730  (909) 644-4004
Butte Community College 3536 Butte Campus Drive Oroville 95965 | (530) 895-2202
California Barber & Beauty College 5315 El Cajon Blvd. San Diego 92115 | (619) 265-0500
California Beauty Academy 1828 E. Collins Ave., Suite A Orange 92867 | (714) 633-7170
California Beauty College 1115 15" Street Modesto 95354 | (209) 524-5184
California Beauty College 4328, 4330, & 4332 54th Street San Diego 92115 | (619) 287-8777
California College of Barbering and Cosmetology 1024 East March Lane Stockton 95210 | (209) 952-5318
California Cosmetology Academy 1760 Fremont Blvd., Suite F2 Seaside 93955 | (831) 713-9102
California Electrology Academy 1159 Pomona Rd., Suite D2 Corona 92882 | (951) 987-0034

Approved School List 3-8-2024.xls



https://www.1stacademyofbeauty.com/

California Hair Design Academy

Campus

Canyon Ridge High School
Career Academy of Beauty

CEN Beauty Academy LLC

Central Sierra ROP School of Cosmetology

Central Valley Barber College

Cerritos Community College, Cosmetology Department

Cinta Aveda Institute
Cinta Aveda Institute San Jose

Citrus College, Cosmetology Department

Citrus Heights Beauty College

Coachella Valley Beauty College

Coachella Valley Beauty College

Coastline Beauty College

Coastline Beauty College

Coba Academy

College of San Mateo, Cosmetology Department

Compton College

Conbello Academy
Cosmetica Beauty and Barbering Academy
Cosmo Beauty Academy

Cosmotek College

Cosmoton Academy

CR'U Institute of Cosmetology and Barbering

Dallas Skin Institute

Design's School of Cosmetology

Diamond Beauty College

Diva Beauty School

Divina Cosmetology & Barbering Academy

D'Lacreme School of Cosmetology and Barbering

East Los Angeles Occupational Center

East to West Barber Academy

El Camino College, Cosmetology Department

El Prado Adult School, California Institute for Women
Elite Cosmetology School

Eminence Barber Academy

Eminence Barber Academy

Estes Institute of Cosmetology Arts & Sciences

Fantasy Beauty College

Federal Correctional Institution, Dublin
Federico Beauty Institute

Federico College, Inc.

Fernandez Barber College

Flair Beauty College

Frederick & Charles Beauty College

8011 University Avenue, Suite A-2
5231 Madison Avenue

12850 Muscatel Street

12471 Valley View Street

7900 Limonite Ave., Suite D

6540 Koki Lane

3501 Atchison Street

11110 Alondra Blvd.

305 Kearny Street

111 W. St. John Street

1000 West Foothill Blvd.

7518 Baird Way

3643 West Florida Ave

79450 Highway 111

16151 Harbor Blvd.

2627 W. Florida Ave., Suite 100
663 N. Euclid Street

1700 West Hillsdale Boulevard, Building 5
1111 E. Artesia Blvd.

200 & 204 Atlantic Avenue

9050 Telegraph Rd., Suites 101, 103-105, & 201-203
7717 Garden Grove Blvd

1375 Blossom Hill Road Suite 9
1013 North H Street

11889 Valley View Street, Suite C
321 Santa Monica Blvd

2727 Buena Vista Drive, Suite 105
10301 Garvey Ave., Suites 200-204-302
2298-A Quimby Road

1011 Mason Street, Suites 5 & 6
1787 North Texas Street

2100 Marengo Street

320 E Main Street Suite B

16007 Crenshaw Blvd.

16756 Chino Corona Road

72840 Highway 111, V417

553 N. Mountain Ave.

9900 Indiana Ave., Suites 9 & 10
324 East Main Street

252 East Second Street

5701 8th Street

1515 Sports Drive

3117 W Shaw Ave

3099 W Shaw Ave Ste 104

23754 Valencia Blvd.

831 F Street
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La Mesa
Sacramento
Hesperia
Garden Grove
Riverside
El Dorado
Riverbank
Norwalk
San Francisco
San Jose
Glendora
Citrus Heights
Hemet
La Quinta
Fountain Valley
Hemet
Anaheim
San Mateo
Compton
Pittsburg
Downey
Garden Grove
San Jose
Lompoc
Garden Grove
Santa Monica
Paso Robles
South EI Monte
San Jose
Vacaville
Fairfield
Los Angeles
Visalia
Torrance
Corona
Palm Desert
Upland
Riverside
Visalia
Pomona
Dublin
Sacramento
Fresno
Fresno
Valencia
Eureka

91942
95841
92344
92845
92509
95623
95367
90650
94108
95113
91741
95610
92545
92253
92708
92545
92801
94402
90221
94565
90240
92841
95118
93436
92845
90401
93446
91733
95122
95688
94533
90033
93291
90506
92880
92260
91786
92503
93291
91766
94568
95834
93711
93711
91355
95501

(619) 461-8600
(916) 339-1888
(760) 244-6530
(714) 897-3010
(951) 212-7030
(530) 344-8939
(209) 869-2001
(562) 860-2451
(415) 989-4400
(408) 335-6168
(626) 914-8710
(916) 725-6861
(951) 769-0675
(760) 772-5950
(714) 963-4000
(714) 963-4000
(714) 533-1400
(650) 574-6361
(310) 900-1600
(925) 267-4098
(562) 862-1090
(714)831-0000
(408) 999-0446
(805) 538-2465
(714) 894-3366
970-309-6970
(805) 237-8575
(626) 350-1195
(408) 622-8180
(707) 451-7656
(707) 427-1712
(323) 276-7000
(559) 283-7372
(310) 660-3593
(909) 597-1771
(760) 365-9700
(951) 977-9023
(951) 977-9023
(559) 733-3617
(909) 620-6893
(925) 833-7500
(916) 929-4242
(559) 432-4343
916-505-1368
(661) 799-4995
(707) 443-2733
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Fremont Beauty College 4164 Technology Drive Fremont 94538 | (510) 797-7318
Fullerton College, Cosmetology Department 321 East Chapman Avenue Fullerton 92832 | (714) 732-5463
Gavilan College, Cosmetology Department 5055 Santa Teresa Blvd. Gilroy 95020 | (408) 846-4961
Georgikot Academy USA 20855 Ventura Blvd., Suite 7 Woodland Hills 91364 | (818)660-9824
Gavilan College, Cosmetology Department 1010 N Glendale Ave Ste 201 Glendale 91206 | (818)703-1300
Get Faded Barber and Beauty College 2500 New Stine Road, Suites 201 & 203 Bakersfield 93309 | (661) 835-8245
Glamhouse Beauty Academy 5001 W Pico Los Angeles 90019 | (562) 777-4285
Glendale High School, Cosmetology Department 1440 East Broadway Glendale 91205 | (818) 246-4984
Golden West College 15744 Golden West Street Huntington Beach | 92647 (714) 895-8739
|Hacienda La Puente Adult Education 14101 E. Nelson Ave. La Puente 91746 | (626) 934-2880
Hesperia Alternative Education Center, Cosmetology Department 16527 Lemon Street Hesperia 92345 | (760) 244-1771
Hilltop Beauty School 6317 Mission Street Daly City 94014 | (650)756-2720
Hinton Barber and Beauty College 1035 Tennessee Street Vallejo 94590 | (707) 647-2800
ICOE - Calexico Academy 813 Andrade Ave Calexico 92231 | (760)312-5691
Hoss Lee Academy 200 Whyte Avenue Roseville 95661 | (916) 726-5577
Inspire Academy of Barbering and Cosmetology 445 W. Weber Ave., Suite 223 Stockton 95203 | (209) 910-0955
Institute of Beauty Culture 325 E. Betteravia Road, Suite B-1 Santa Maria 93454 | (805) 349-0200
Institute of Technology 564 W. Herndon Ave. Clovis 93612 | (559) 297-4500
International Academy of Cosmetology 4085 Tweedy Blvd. South Gate 90280 | (323) 249-0270
International Beauty College 688 E 14th Street San Leandro 94577 | (415) 931-6333
International College of Beauty, Arts, & Sciences 5225 W. San Fernando Road Los Angeles 90039 | (818) 280-4898
International College of Cosmetology 3701 International Boulevard Oakland 94601 | (510) 261-8256
International School of Beauty 72261 Hwy. 111, Suite 121B Palm Desert 92260 | (760) 674-1624
vy League Barber Academy 1001 W. San Marcos Blvd., Suite 120 San Marcos 92078 | (760) 500-1170
vy League Barber Academy 555 W. Country Club Lane, Suite B2 Escondido 92026 | (760) 300-0699
JA School of Hairdressing 617 N. Main Street Suite E-2 Corona 92880 | (951) 268-6890
Jade Beauty and Barber College 1045 E. Capitol Expressway San Jose 95121 | (408) 623-0522
Jama's Beauty & Barber College 8300 Valley Circle Blvd., Unit A West Hills 91304 (818) 888-2452
Jasmine Beauty School 5911 University Ave., Suites 318 & 319 San Diego 92115 | (619) 269-5720
JD Academy of Salon and Spa 520 San Ramon Valley Blvd. Danville 94526 | (925) 855-5551
JLC Beauty School 16025 Gale Avenue, Unit A14 City of Industry 91745 | (626) 802-4585
John C. Fremont High School 7676 S. San Pedro Street Los Angeles 90003 | (323) 565-1200
John Wesley International Barber and Beauty College 920 Atlantic Ave., Suite 200 Long Beach 90813 | (562) 435-7060
Katie Skills Center 415 E. 12th Street Oakland 94606 | (510) 444-6488
KC Beauty Academy 706 E. 1st Street Los Angeles 90012 | (213) 253-9999
KZ Academy 1221 E. Calavera Blvd. Milpitas 95035 | (408) 771-8454
Lancaster Beauty School 44646 10" Street West Lancaster 93534 | (661) 948-1672
Laney College 900 Fallon Street, Suite B-100 Oakland 94607 | (510) 464-3285
Lawrence & Company College of Cosmetology 2048 Grant Street Selma 93662 | (559) 891-8108
Lawrence & Company College of Cosmetology 308 E. 6th Street Hanford 93230 | (559) 707-0440
Lawrence & Company College of Cosmetology 810 North 10" Avenue Hanford 93230 | (559) 584-1192
LC Beauty College 1246 W. Foothill Blvd Upland 91786 | (909) 456-0934
Learning Institute of Southern California 1790 N. Imperial Avenue El Centro 92243 | (760) 970-4423
Letty's Barbering and Cosmetology College 4926 & 4928 Whittier Blvd. Los Angeles 90022 | (323) 580-4336
Los Angeles College of Aesthetics 1517 S. Western Avenue Los Angeles 90006 | (323) 731-2075
Los Angeles Trade Technical College 400 West Washington Blvd. Los Angeles 90015 | (213) 763-7133
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Lu Ross Academy 470 E. Thompson Blvd. Ventura 93001 | (805) 643-5690
Lucia Mar Unified School District Cosmetology Program 495 Valley Road Arroyo Grande 93420 | (805) 474-3000
Lyle’s College of Beauty 2935 F Street Bakersfield 93301 | (661) 327-9784
Lyle’s College of Beauty 6735 N. First Street, Suite 112 Fresno 93710 | (559) 431-6060
Lytle’s Redwood Empire Beauty College, Inc. 186 Wikiup Drive Santa Rosa 95403 | (707) 545-8490
Maiquela's Cosmetology Academy 12221 Whittier Blvd. Whittier 90602 | (323) 587-1750
Maiquela's Cosmetology Academy 1434 E Foothill Blvd., Suites D-E Upland 91786 | (323) 587-1750
Maiquela's Cosmetology Academy 8511 Long Beach Blvd. South Gate 90280 | (323) 587-1750
March Mountain Cosmetology 24551 Dracaea Ave Moreno Valley 92533 | (951) 571-4800
Marmel Beauty Academy 6444 Bellingham Ave. North Hollywood | 91606  (818) 406-3839
Master Academy 11469-71 Rosecrans Avenue Norwalk 90650 | (562) 525-8451
Master Academy 4102 Orange Ave., Suites 101, 109, & 110 Long Beach 90807 | (323) 641-1328
Master Barbering Academy 406 E. 3rd Street Long Beach 90802 | (562) 676-6454
Milan Institute 2822 "F" Street, Suite E Bakersfield 93301 (661) 355-5900
Milan Institute 6500 S. Mooney Blvd. Visalia 93277  (559) 684-3900
Milan Institute 731 Shaw Ave. Clovis 93612  (559) 323-2800
Milan Institute 75030 Gerald Ford Drive, Suite 203 Palm Desert 92211 | (760) 469-4545
Milan Institute 780 Loughborough Drive Merced 95348 | (209) 230-9420
Milan Institute of Cosmetology 1679 E. Monte Vista Avenue, Suite 200 Vacaville 95688 | (707) 425-2288
MIXED Institute of Cosmetology & Barber 5950 Florin Road, Suite 103 Sacramento 95823 | (916) 955-7505
Modern Beauty Academy 699 South C Street Oxnard 93030 | (805) 483-4994
Moler Barber College 13128 San Pablo Avenue San Pablo 94806 | (510) 237-3800
Moler Barber College 22425 Main Street Hayward 94541 | (510) 652-4177
Moler Barber College 3815 Telegraph Avenue Oakland 94609 | (510) 652-4177
Moler Cosmetology College, a division of Moler Barber College 22641 Main Street Hayward 94541 | (925) 352-9839
Moler Cosmetology College, a division of Moler Barber College 955 Monroe Street Santa Clara 95050 | (408) 721-1000
Monterey Bay Institute of Electrology 444 Pearl Street, Suite B-1 Monterey 93940 | (831) 643-2100
My-Le's Beauty College 4516 Florin Road Sacramento 95823 | (916) 422-0223
Napa Cosmetology Collective LLC 1701 Soscol Ave Napa 94559 |(707) 258-2627
National Cosmetology Beauty School 315 11th Street, 1st Floor Oakland 94607 | (510) 444-7707
Neihule Academy of Beauty 305 East 8th Street Los Angeles 90014 | (213) 395-0947
Newberry School of Beauty 16852 Devonshire Street Granada Hills 91344  (818) 366-3211
North Adrian’s College of Beauty 124 Floyd Ave. Modesto 95350 | (209) 526-2040
Oakland Barber Academy 5499 Bancroft Ave Oakland 94601 510-459-0337
Palomar Institute of Cosmetology 355 Via Vera Cruz, Suite 3 San Marcos 92078 | (760) 744-7900
Paris Beauty College 1655 Willow Pass Road Concord 94520 | (925) 685-7603
Pasadena City College 3035 E. Foothill Blvd., Suite135 Pasadena 91107 | (626) 585-3050
Paul Mitchell The School Costa Mesa 3309 Hyland Avenue, Suite J Costa Mesa 92626 | (714) 546-8786
Paul Mitchell The School East Bay 100 Crescent Drive, Suite D Pleasant Hill 94523 | (925) 691-7687
Paul Mitchell The School Fresno 5091 N. Fresno Street, Suite 104 Fresno 93710 | (559)224-2700
Paul Mitchell The School Modesto 3100 McHenry Avenue Modesto 95350 | (209) 577-0644
Paul Mitchell the School North Tahoe 12047 Donner Pass Rd., Suite A1 Truckee 96161  (775) 284-2901
Paul Mitchell The School Pasadena 825 E. Green Street Pasadena 91101 | (626) 284-2863
Paul Mitchell The School Sacramento 2100 Arden Way, Suite 265 Sacramento 95825 | (916) 646-3523
Paul Mitchell The School San Diego 410 A Street San Diego 92101 | (619) 398-1590
Paul Mitchell The School Sherman Oaks 15301 Ventura Blvd., Unit P2 Sherman Oaks 91403 | (818) 380-8120
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Paul Mitchell The School Temecula 27536 Ynez Road, Suite E-1 Temecula 92591 | (951) 694-4323
Paul Mtichell The School San Jose 2200 Eastridge Loop, Unit #1004 San Jose 95122 | (510) 209-0212
Pomona Unified School District, Cosmetology and Barbering Center 1460 East Holt Ave., Suite 58 Pomona 91767 | (909) 620-8277
Precise Barber College 5176 Santa Monica Blvd., Suite 103 Los Angeles 90029  (323) 741-0171
Princess The Institute of Beauty 1605 E. Manning Ave. Reedley 93654 | (559) 637-0503
Pro Barber College 2606 W. 182nd Street, Room 13 Torrance 90504 | (310) 866-8460
Pro Barber College 6478 Westminster Blvd. Westminster 92683 | (714) 895-5672
Professional Institute of Beauty 10801 East Valley Mall El Monte 91731 | (626) 443-9401
Professional Schools of Beauty, Fashion and Arts, Inc. 18573 Sherman Way Blvd. Reseda 91335 | (818) 578-5262
Redondo Beach Beauty College 23800 Hawthorne Blvd., Suite 200 Torrance 90505 | (310) 370-7464
Regional Occupational Center 501 South Mount Vernon Ave. Bakersfield 93307 | (661) 831-3327
Richard N. Slawson Southeast Occupational Center 5500 Rickenbacker Road Bell 90040 | (323) 729-6400
Riggins Urban Barber College LLC 1609 Palm Ave San Diego 92154  (619) 701-7032
Riggins Urban Barber College LLC 220 Euclid Ave., Suite 120 San Diego 92114  (619) 701-7032
Riverside Community College 4699 Olivewood Riverside 92501 (951) 222-8181
Rosemead Beauty School 8531 East Valley Blvd. Rosemead 91770 | (626) 286-2146
Rosston School of Hair Design 1442 W. Holt Blvd. Ontario 91761 | (909) 395-0464
RTC College 10405 & 10427 San Sevine Way, #s E, G, |, & J Jurupa Valley 91752 | (951) 727-8716
SABA Beauty School 23635 El Toro Road, Suites J-2 and K Lake Forest 92630 | (949) 680-3888
Sacramento City College, Cosmetology Department 3835 Freeport Blvd. Sacramento 95822 | (916) 558-2595
Saddleback Beauty Academy 23565 Moulton Parkway, Suite B Laguna Hills 92653 |(949) 455-4908
Salinas Beauty College, Inc. 916 South Main Salinas 93901 | (831) 422-1283
Salon Success Academy 112 Plaza Drive, Suite 166 West Covina 91790 | (909) 457-2812
Salon Success Academy 1385 East Foothill Blvd. Upland 91786 | (909) 982-4200
Salon Success Academy 16803 Arrow Hwy. Fontana 92335 | (909) 822-1149
Salon Success Academy 1915 W. Redlands Blvd, Suites 111 & 105 Redlands 92373 | (909) 307-0312
Salon Success Academy 2097 Compton Avenue, Suite 201 Corona 92881 | (951) 736-9725
Salon Success Academy 6780 Indiana Ave., Suite 200 Riverside 92506 | (951)462-1028
San Bernardino Beauty College, Inc. 600 N. Sierra Way San Bernardino 92410 | (714) 878-1563
San Diego City College, Cosmetology Department 1313 Park Boulevard San Diego 92101 | (619) 388-3574
San Francisco Institute of Esthetics & Cosmetology 1067 Folsom Street, Second Floor San Francisco 94103 | (415) 355-1734
San Jose City College, Cosmetology Department 2100 Moorpark Avenue San Jose 95128 | (408) 298-2181
San Luis Obispo Beauty College 285 South Street, Suite N San Luis Obispo = 93401  (805) 439-2229
Santa Ana Beauty Academy 2231 N. Tustin Avenue Santa Ana 92705 | (714) 547-5177
Santa Ana Beauty College 1926 West 17" Street Santa Ana 92706 | (714) 835-0278
Santa Barbara City College Cosmetology Academy 525 Anacapa Street Santa Barbara 93101  (805) 683-4191
Santa Clara Beauty College 2630 EI Camino Real Santa Clara 95051 | (408) 249-2622
Santa Monica College 1900 Pico Blvd. Santa Monica 90405 | (310) 434-4906
Savvy Beauty Academy 240 South Market Street Inglewood 90301  (800) 704-8011
Shasta School of Cosmetology 678 N. Market Street Redding 96003 | (530) 243-7990
Sierra College of Beauty 1340 W. 18" Street Merced 95340 | (209) 723-2989
Sierra Vista Adult School (Central California Women'’s Facility) P.O. Box 1501 Chowchilla 93610  (209) 665-5531
Simi Institute of Cosmetology 3340 East Los Angeles Avenue Simi Valley 93063 | (805) 579-6275
Simply Divine Academy 325 West Huntington Drive, Suite B Monrovia 91016 | (530) 591-3367
Simply Divine Barbering Academy 669-B Plumas St Yuba City 96991 | (626)-831-2228
Simply Divine Barbering Academy 301 West Huntington Dr Monrovia 91016 | (626) 386-5917
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Skyline Community College, Cosmetology Department 3300 College Drive San Bruno 94066 | (650) 738-4165
Solano Community College, Cosmetology Department 4000 Suisun Valley Road Suisun City 94534 | (707) 864-7000
Sonora Union High School, ROP Cosmetology 606 Shaws Flat Road Sonora 95370 | (209) 533-4599
South Bay Barber Institute 401 1st St Gilroy 95020 | (669) 239-0814
Southern California College of Barber and Beauty 641-643 N. Broadway Escondido 92025 | (760) 294-6405
Southern California Regional Occupational Center 2300 Crenshaw Blvd. Torrance 90501 | (310) 224-4200
Stay Fresh Barber Academy 355 West Mission Ave. Escondido 92025 | (949) 613-6765
Straight Perm Beauty School.Com 3863 & 3859 W. 6th Street Los Angeles 90020 | (213) 387-3040
Sutter County Career Training Center 939 live Oak Blvd Yuba City 95991 | (530)674-9199
Temple City Beauty College 9526 E. Las Tunas Drive Temple City 91780 | (626) 810-0189
Thanh Le College, School of Cosmetology 12875 Chapman Avenue Garden Grove 92840 | (714) 740-2755
The Academy 998 Geneva Avenue San Francisco 94112 | (415) 850-8433
The Barber Academy 1099 W. San Carlos Street San Jose 95126 | (408) 216-0655
The Barber Academy 7477 Monterey Street Gilroy 95020 | (408) 386-4584
The Brothers & Sisters BarberCosmo Academy 3322 International Blvd., Suite B Oakland 94601 | (510) 261-8810
The Salon Professional Academy San Jose 1600 Saratoga Ave., Suite 103 San Jose 95129 | (877) 493-8772
TONI&GUY Hairdressing Academy 464 N. Fairfax Ave. Los Angeles 90036 | (310) 451-0101
Topline Beauty College 130 South Harbor Blvd. Santa Ana 92704 | (714) 839-0808
Universal College of Beauty, Inc. 3419 W. 43" Place Los Angeles 90008 | (323) 298-0045
Untouchable Academy 1815,1821,1831 West 54th Street Los Angeles 90062 | (855) 599-7455
Urban Barber College 1809 Willow Pass Road Concord 94520 |(925)671-0121
Urban Barber College 311 N. Capitol Ave., Unit | San Jose 95133 | (408) 645-5220
Urban Barber College - Modesto 425 Maze Blvd. Stockton 95351  (209) 715 1045
Valley State Prison for Women (Valley State Adult School) P.O. Box 99, 21633 Avenue 24 Chowchilla 93610  (559) 665-6100
Victor Valley College 18422 Bear Valley Rd. Victorville 92392 (760) 245-4271
Victory Career College 455 E. Carson Plaza Drive, Suite C Carson 90746 (310) 808-9194
VR Professional Beauty Academy 1600 Azusa Ave Unit 252 City of Industry 91748 (951) 591-3968
Watsonville/Aptos/Santa Cruz Adult Education 320 Rodriguez Street Watsonville 95078 (831) 786-2160
Wayne's College of Beauty 1271 N. Main Street Salinas 93906 (831) 443-4077
West Coast Barber College 3753 Mission Avenue, Suite 108 Oceanside 92058 (760) 529-0898
West Valley Occupational Center, Los Angeles Unified School District 6200 Winnetka Avenue Woodland Hills 91367 (818) 346-3540
Western Barber Institute Inc. 20855 Ventura Blvd Ste 7 Woodland Hills 91364 (818) 703-1300
Western Barber Institute 18442 Sherman Way \ Reseda 91335 (818) 578-6401
ZMS The Academy 2228 E Cesar E Chavez Ave. Los Angeles 90033 (323) 372-6132
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